PTA AnKerSChIenen-SYSTeM
PTA AnChor ChAnneL SYSTeM
PTU TrAPeZBLeChBeFeSTIGUnGSSChIenen
PTU CAST-In ChAnneLS
MAUerAnSChLUSSSChIenen Und AnKer
BrICK TIe ChAnneLS And AnChorS
MonTAGeTeChnIK
FrAMInG SYSTeM

bendable anchoring joints provide a secure anchoring of the channel when removing the form-
work early.
70
Maueranschlussschiene und Mauerwerksanker
Brick tie channel and Anchor
Maueranschlussanker für Profil 28/15 + 38/17
Brick tie anchor for profile 28/15 + 38/17
Artikel-Nr.
Article No.
Länge [mm]
Length [mm]
Stärke [mm]
Thickness [mm]
Werkstoff
Material
54-28/15-085-FV 85 2,0 FV
54-28/15-085-A4 85 2,0 A4
54-28/15-120-FV 120 2,0 FV
54-28/15-120-A4 120 2,0 A4
54-28/15-180-FV 180 2,0 FV
54-28/15-180-A4 180 2,0 A4
54-38/17-085-FV 85 2,0 FV
54-38/17-085-A4 85 2,0 A4
54-38/17-120-FV 120 2,0 FV
54-38/17-120-A4 120 2,0 A4
54-38/17-180-FV 180 2,0 FV
54-38/17-180-A4 180 2,0 A4
Maueranschlussschiene 25/15
Brick tie channel 25/15
Artikel-Nr.
Article No.
Länge [mm]
Length [mm]
Werkstoff
Material
54-25/15-2500-FV 2500 FV
54-25/15-2500-A4 2500 A4
FV = Feuerverzinkt / Hot dip galvanized
A4 = Edelstahl / Stainless steel grade 316
FV = Feuerverzinkt / Hot dip galvanized
A4 = Edelstahl / Stainless steel grade 316